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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

o

10

11

12
13

14

FJwguaise Swail 1 Mile
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U b W

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Time
0:08:05
0:08:21
0:08:21
0:08:44
0:08:50
0:08:54
0:08:56
0:09:54
0:10:04
0:10:05
0:10:07
0:10:08
0:10:15
0:10:17
0:10:21
0:10:29
0:10:39
0:10:43
0:10:56
0:11:00
0:11:25
0:11:42
0:11:47
0:11:54
0:11:54
0:11:57
0:12:09
0:12:11
0:12:20
0:12:23
0:12:28
0:12:31
0:12:56
0:13:31
0:13:32
0:13:41
0:13:55
0:14:09

Age
9
11

N 00

Saturday, May 12, 2012 at 2:05:50 PM

Overall Results

LastName

Carillo
Miranda

Demosthenous

Pacheco
Purcell
Wohl
Wohl
Barker
Brake
Duran
Purcell
Petersen

Grantham/Philli Madeline

FirstName Bib # Gender

Andres
Pancho
Sarah
Osman
Christian
Glen
Jake
Lily
Mike
Jacob
Keilah
Eva

Soifer Gideon
Dailey Paris
Grantham/Philli Wyatte
Paras Tiana
Purcell Summer
Brake Rita
Wilson Denali
Wohl Jessica
Agoyo Quaye
Paras Christina
Agoyo Teyo
Petersen Isobel
Dailey Chloe
Dailey Shalene
Miramontes Perla
Martinez Theresa
Tingwall Jenna
Marsh Hannah
Beals Chantal
Frank Jolene
Frank Joe
Wilson Elias
Roybal Laura
Johnston Sam

38
1
77
26
56
9
12
87
52
37
55
85
71

103

51
66
72
27
54
53
84
11
14
28
15
86
67
70
47
48
78
39
19
32
88
82
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City
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
Santa Fe
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
Santa Fe
S.F.

S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
Santa Fe
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
Santa Fe
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
S.F.
S.F.

State
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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16

17

18

19

20

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40

Time
0:14:10
0:14:26
0:15:21
0:15:21
0:15:27
0:15:28
0:15:32
0:15:38
0:15:47
0:15:50
0:15:54
0:15:55
0:16:17
0:16:36
0:17:27
0:17:28
0:17:37
0:18:18
0:18:29
0:22:21
0:22:22
0:22:23
0:22:35
0:22:35

Age LastName

67
59
7

46

12

57
36
30

54
36
35
71
64
45

Saturday, May 12, 2012 at 2:05:50 PM

Overall Results

Johnston
Bartucca
Bowden
Bowden
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Wilson
Munoz

UNKNOWN

Xazus
Tingwall

Zaxus
Duran
Dailey
Dailey
Wohl
Roybal
Johnston
Klezmer
Nelson
Klezmer
Barker
Barker

FirstName Bib # Gender

William
Lin

Skye
Michelle
Marisol
Mary
Montana
Jayleen
Jeanette
David
Leighann

RB
Natasha
Nathan
Azurah
Eva
Amy
Mathew
Lois
Robert
Deb
Brian
Erica

23
44
16
17
61
62
83
45
46
2
79

126

59
36
69
68
10
7
22
75
80
76
34
35
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City
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
Santa Fe
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.

S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.
Santa Fe
S.F.
S.F.
S.F.

State
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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